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NEIIL WORLD SCHOOL 
(Promoted by: Smt. Katori Devi Garg Shiksha Samiti) 

List of Members School Managing Committee 
Name 

Mr. Ganesh Rangnathan 

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi 
Affiliation No. 1030091 School Code:50083 

Mr. Dennis Augustine 

Mrs. Anita Tulsani 

Mrs. Gunjan Sharma 

Mr. Amit Goyal (Doctor) Secretary 

Mr. Vishal Gupta 

Mrs. Kushboo Agrawal 

Mrs. Renu Sharma 

Mr. Arvind Sikarwar 

Mrs. Poonam Kumar 

Mrs. Sucheta Jain 

Mr. Aman Agrawal 

PringpNCIPAL. 

Mr. Manoj Mangal 

Mrs. Kavita Agrawal 

NEIIL WORLD SCHOOL 
TR PURAM, MORENA-470001 

Designation 

Chairperson 

Principal 

Vice President 

Parent 

Parent 

Teacher 

Teacher 

Principal 

Principal 

Tresurer 

Member 

Member 

Member 

Address 

602, Ramayan Kandar 
Pada, Dahisar (East) 
Mumbai 

Flat.No.2, Neiil World 
School Campus, 
Morena 

Jain Mandir Road, 
Morena 

25 Sindhi Colony, 
Morena 

T.R. Puram, Morena 

Markandeshawr Bazar, 
Morena 

NWS Campus T.R. 
Puram. Morena(M.P) 

Morena 
Army Public School, 
Gwalior 

NWS, Guna 

6/216 Chandrabeggali, 
Nanda Bazar Morena 

Markhandeshwar 
Bazar, Morena 

Nala No.2 Road, 
Morena 

202 New Vijay Nagar 
Colony, Agra (U.P) 

Mobile 

9321951070 

9827533262 

8770736220 

9516870065 

6397625421 

9827089310 

7579688862 

8305785238 

9406978938 

8890084837 

7030900904 

7350088989 

I Dennis Augustine Principal Neiil World School, Morena hereby declare that the members in 
the management committee are not related to each other 

9425716100 

8120890099 

IR. Puram, Residential Colony, Post Box No. 32, A.B. Road, MORENA (M.P.) -476001 
Ph.: (07532) 302100,101,102 E-mail : morena@neiilworldschool.com; Website : www.neiilworldschool.com 
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