

## **NEIL WORLD SCHOOL**

(Promoted by: Smt. Katori Devi Garg Shiksha Samiti)

Affiliated to Central Board of Secondary Education, New Delhi

Affiliation No. 1030091 School Code: 50083

List of Members School Managing Committee				
S.No.	Name	Designation	Address	Mobile
1	Mr. Ganesh Rangnathan	Chairperson	602, Ramayan Kandar Pada, Dahisar (East) Mumbai	9321951070
2	Mr. Dennis Augustine	Principal	Flat.No.2, Neiil World School Campus, Morena	9827533262
3	Mr. Amit Goyal (Doctor)	Secretary	Jain Mandir Road, Morena	8770736220
4	Mrs. Anita Tulsani	Vice President	25 Sindhi Colony, Morena	9516870065
5	Mrs. Gunjan Sharma	Parent	T.R. Puram, Morena	6397625421
6	Mr. Vishal Gupta	Parent	Markandeshawr Bazar, Morena	9827089310
7	Mrs. Kushboo Agrawal	Teacher	NWS Campus T.R. Puram. Morena(M.P)	7579688862
8	Mrs. Renu Sharma	Teacher	Morena	8305785238
9	Mr. Arvind Sikarwar	Principal	Army Public School, Gwalior	9406978938
10	Mrs. Poonam Kumar	Principal	NWS, Guna	8890084837
11	Mrs. Sucheta Jain	Tresurer	6/216 Chandrabeggali, Nanda Bazar Morena	7030900904
12	Mr. Aman Agrawal	Member	Markhandeshwar Bazar, Morena	7350088989
13	Mr. Manoj Mangal	Member	Nala No.2 Road, Morena	9425716100
14	Mrs. Kavita Agrawal	Member	202 New Vijay Nagar Colony, Agra (U.P)	8120890099

I Dennis Augustine Principal Neiil World School, Morena hereby declare that the members in the management committee are not related to each other

Principal PRINCIPAL
NEIL WORLD SCHOOL
R. PURAM, MORENA-476001